@ Vegetarian  © Local Favorites
Contains Nuts

SALADS

Chef’s Salad | 528

Mixed lettuce, marble potatoes, sweet ham, sliced
cheddar, and boiled egg in honey mustard dressing

Nicoise | 568

Mixed lettuce, baby tomatoes, cucumbers, green
beans, marble potatoes, black olives, anchovies,
quail eggs, seared tuna coated with black pepper in
balsamic vinaigrette dressing

Classic Caesar | 588
Crispy romaine hearts tossed in Caesar dressing
topped with croutons, shaved parmesan cheese,
and crispy bacon bits

With smoked salmon +258

With grilled chicken +188

With grilled beef tenderloin +228
With grilled prawns +288

APPETIZER

Baked New Zealand Mussels Florentine | 528
Baked mussels with garlic butter and sautéed
spinach

Baked Local Scallops | 658
With garlic butter, and cheese

Baked Coated Potato Wedges | 388 @
With pimiento dip and tomato coriander salsa

Baked Cheesy Crispy Potato Fries | 428
With spicy chili con carne

Beef or Chicken Tacos | 638
With cheesy pimiento dip, tomato salsa,
guacamole and quesadillas

Mexican Cheese Flautas | 668

Served with tomato salsa, guacamole, breaded
crispy onion rings, and smokey spicy enchilada
sauce

Toasted Crispy Corn Tortilla Chips | 458
With melted cheese, tomato salsa, and avocado dip

Assorted Cold Cuts | 1,238
Salami Milano, prosciutto, bresaola, edam and brie
cheese, served with crispy crostini

SOUP
Spicy Oxtail | 428
With mushrooms, potatoes, and carrots

Seafood Bouillabaisse | 488
Chilean mussels, squid, shrimp with saffron, tomato,
and potato

SANDWICHES

Grilled Ham and Cheese | 528

With crispy coated potato wedges, and garlic mayo
in wheat bread

Mini Beef Slider Tornado | 548

Melted cheddar cheese, cucumber, tomato,
caramelized onion, with breaded crispy onion rings,
and garlic aioli mayo dip in a sesame bun

Grilled Seasonal Vegetables | 428

Marinated grilled vegetables in herb garlic olive oil
in brown rye bread, topped with balsamic vinegar
reduction, sun-dried tomato tapenade, and
vegetable sticks

PIZZA

Margherita | 688 @

Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, garlic, fresh basil, and
extra virgin olive oil

Bianca | 698

With creamy white sauce topped with smoked
bacon, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, green bell
pepper, cheddar, and parmesan cheese

Salami Misto | 698
With salami, fresh tomatoes, mozzarella and basil

Quattro Formaggi | 728 @
Cheddar, mozzarella, feta and cream cheese

PASTA

Aglio e Olio | 588

Tagliatelle pasta in aioli with marinated prawns,
scented with fresh basil, served with herbed garlic
bread

Spaghetti Meatball | 588
Spaghetti meatballs in tomato sauce, garnished with
aged parmesan cheese

FROM THE SIZZLING
Bacalao Stew with Kalamata Olives | 1,568
With a choice of creamy or tomato sauce

Sizzling Spicy Chicken Fajitas | 728
With flour tortillas

Smoked Barbecue Chicken Wings | 728
Bourbon-style barbecue chicken wings served
with Cajun spiced potato wedges

Beef Osso Buco | 958

Braised beef knuckles in white wine and fresh
rosemary in tomato sauce with potato and bell
pepper

Grilled Black Angus U.S. Rib Eye | 1,888

2509 Grilled U.S ribeye with café de Paris red wine
sauce, served with baked potato, sour cream, bacon
bits, chives, green beans, and buttered corn cobettes

Grilled U.S Sirloin Steak | 1,538

200g Grilled U.S sirloin steak with café de Paris in
creamy mushroom sauce, served with mashed
potato and buttered vegetables

Grilled U.S. T-Bone Steak | 1,588

350g Grilled U.S T-Bone steak with herb garlic butter
in red wine sauce, served with potato gratin and
seasonal buttered vegetables

BEST SELLERS
Beef Salpicao | 688
With crispy sliced garlic, and herbs

Spicy Gambas | 678
With sun-dried tomato, and scallion

Baby Back Ribs | 1,228
Smokey barbecue pork baby back ribs, served with
buttered corn cobettes, and green beans

Spring Chicken | 1,128
Scented with lemongrass in red wine tarragon, served
with corn cobettes, and buttered vegetables

Crispy Pata | 1,488 @
With soy chilli vinegar, coriander, and tomato sauce

Sizzling Spicy Pork Sisig | 588 ©
With sunny-side up egg, and calamansi

Shrimp and Chorizo | 698
With crispy herb garlic bread

Cassoulet Chicken Chorizo | 688
With crispy fried potato wedges coated with cheese

Peri-Peri Chicken | 628
With crispy potato fries coated with sour cream
powder

Chicken Tikka Masala | 628
Spicy braised chicken in coconut cream with
vegetables served with naan bread

SIDES
Steamed Rice |78

Mashed Potato | 98
Potato Wedges | 168

Baked Potato | 168
with cheddar, mozzarella, feta, and cream cheese

DESSERT

Dark Chocolate Baileys Tart | 428

Layers of moist chocolate sponge, airy, and rich dark
chocolate mousse infused with Baileys Irish Cream

Vertis Cheese Cake | 428
Cream cheese mousse on a graham cookie crust with
vanilla raspberry sauce

Créme Bralée | 388
Rich custard base topped with a layer of caramelized
sugar

Seda Vertis Signature Chocolate Cake | 428
Chocolate molten cake

Seasonal Fruit Platter | 448
Sliced fresh seasonal fruits

APERITIFS
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Dry Martini
Campari
Barbieri Aperol

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO*
Hennessy XO*

VODKA
Absolut Blue
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Citron
Ciroc
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Belvedere Intense
Belvedere
Ultimat

42 Below Vodka

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron XO

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Tequila Rose
1800 Reposado

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Hendrick's

London No. 1

JJ Whitley Elder Flower

RUM

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Gold

Havana Club Anejo White
Myer's Dark Rum

Mount Gay Rum Eclipse

WHISKEY

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker
Double Black

Crown Royal

Royal Salute

J&B Rare

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Glenlivet 15 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Drambuie 15 Years

Old Pulteney 12 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Singleton 12 Years

SHOT

260
260
150
310
340

580
630
950
1,210

360
360
360
580
360
480
320
420
550
590
230

320
560
590
790
360
560

340
380
810
560
270

230
280
200
300
230

320
380
1,280
620
580

320
1,220
160

540
780
540
480
250
700
690
580

BOTTLE

3,280
3,280
2,640
3,800
5,850

10,080
11,080
17,080
22,800

4,280
4,280
4,280
7,280
4,280
6.080
5,390
7,160
6,800
10,160
3,980

3,810
6,680
7,280
13,680
4,280
7,380

5,380
5,980
13,080
9,620
4,690

3,180
3,680
3,330
3,810
3,940

5,540
6,830
18,980
8,580
7,980

5,780
21,100
2,780

7,080
10,080
7,080
6,080
4,260
12,150
11,860
8,180

SHOT ~ BOTILE
BRANDY
St. Remy French Brandy VSOP 580 10,080
Remy Martin Club 580 10,080
Carlos 1 300 5,480
BOURBON
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 590 10,190
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack 380 6,590
Jack Daniel's 380 4,880
Jim Beam Black 320 3,980
Jim Beam White 320 3,980
LIQUEURS
Kahlua 280 3,580
Bailey's 280 3,580
Amaretto 280 3,580
Jagermeister 320 3,880
Southern Comfort 170 2,820
Drambuie 260 4,470
Cointreau 420 5,180
Grand Marnier 380 4,880
Frangelico 240 4,140
Absinthe 460 5,310
Benedictine 360 6,230
Sambucca Vaccari 210 3,630
Galliano 230 3,980
Midori 320 3,880
Malibu 190 3,200
Berentzen 210 3,500
JAPANESE
Suntory Hakushu 12 Years 2,780 39,000
Kakubin Whisky 380 5,280
COCKTAILS GLASS
Americano A
Amaretto Sour Mldor.l Sour 420
. Sangria
Black Russian .
Screwdriver
Bloody Mary . .
. Singapore Sling
Campari Orange s . .
c lit weet Martini
osmopolitan . .
H Tequila Sunrise
Cuba Libre .
Daiquiri Ton? Collins
Dry Martini Wh!sky Sou.r
g . ens White Russian
Gin Fizz/ Gin Sling .
Zombie
Harvey Wall Banger s
. Caipirinha
Kir Royale .
Mimosa
Long Island Iced Tea
Mai-tai Manhattan
Maraarita Old Fashioned
Mo'go Signature 450
) Cocktail
GLASS
MOCKTAILS
Fruit Punch 380
Seda Season
Pineapple Sling
Virgin Mojito
Shirley Temple
Cucumber Virgin Mojito
Signature Mocktail 400
SHOOTERS
B52 380
747
The Quickie

Mini Guinness
Silver Bullet
Kamikaze
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GLASS  BOTTLE

BEERS
Heineken 380
Corona 380
Stella Artois 380
Cerveza Negra 280
Hoegarden 380
Smirnoff Mule 220
San Miguel Premium 220
San Miguel Pilsen 180
San Miguel Light 180
San Miguel Super Dry 180
Draft Beer 335ml 190
Draft Beer 640ml 350
Paulaner 580
SODA
Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite 150
Soda Water 180
Tonic Water 180
Ginger Ale 200
COFFEE
Café Latte 220
Café Macchiatto 220
Mochaccino 220
Cappuccino 220
Brewed Coffee 180
Americano 180
Espresso

Single 180

Double 200
COLD BEVERAGES
Café Latte 220
Cappuccino 220
Iced Coffee 220
Mochaccino 220
Iced Tea 180
Iced Chocolate 280
HOT BEVERAGES
Hot Tea 150
Malagos Hot Chocolate 280
FRESH JUICES
Mango, Pineapple, Orange, 360
Apple, Watermelon, Melon,
Lemonade, Calamansi
CHILLED JUICES
Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Apple, 220
Guava, Cranberry
WATER
Bottled Water 80
San Pellegrino 200
Evian 180
Perrier 280
ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull 280

Prices are inclusive of service charge and applicable taxes.



