

SEDA VERTIS NORTH

#sedavertisnorth #straightupatseda #sedahotels

Kamikaze



BOTTLE

Contains Nuts

## SALADS

### Chef's Salad | 528

Mixed lettuce, marble potatoes, sweet ham, sliced cheddar, and boiled egg in honey mustard dressing

Mixed lettuce, baby tomatoes, cucumbers, green beans, marble potatoes, black olives, anchovies, quail eggs, seared tuna coated with black pepper in balsamic vinaigrette dressing

### Classic Caesar | 588

Crispy romaine hearts tossed in Caesar dressing topped with croutons, shaved parmesan cheese, and crispy bacon bits

With smoked salmon **+258** With grilled chicken +188 With grilled beef tenderloin +228 With grilled prawns +288

## **APPETIZER**

## **Baked New Zealand Mussels Florentine | 528**

Baked mussels with garlic butter and sautéed spinach

## Baked Local Scallops | 658

With garlic butter, and cheese

## Baked Coated Potato Wedges | 388 🕖 With pimiento dip and tomato coriander salsa

# **Baked Cheesy Crispy Potato Fries | 428**

With spicy chili con carne

### **Beef or Chicken Tacos | 638**

With cheesy pimiento dip, tomato salsa, quacamole and quesadillas

#### Mexican Cheese Flautas | 668

Served with tomato salsa, guacamole, breaded crispy onion rings, and smokey spicy enchilada

## **Toasted Crispy Corn Tortilla Chips | 458**

With melted cheese, tomato salsa, and avocado dip

## Assorted Cold Cuts | 1,238

Salami Milano, prosciutto, bresaola, edam and brie cheese, served with crispy crostini

## **SOUP**

# Spicy Oxtail | 428

With mushrooms, potatoes, and carrots

### Seafood Bouillabaisse | 488

Chilean mussels, squid, shrimp with saffron, tomato, and potato

# Grilled Ham and Cheese | 528

With crispy coated potato wedges, and garlic mayo in wheat bread

## Mini Beef Slider Tornado | 548

Melted cheddar cheese, cucumber, tomato, caramelized onion, with breaded crispy onion rings, and garlic aioli mayo dip in a sesame bun

# Grilled Seasonal Vegetables | 428

Marinated grilled vegetables in herb garlic olive oil in brown rye bread, topped with balsamic vinegar reduction, sun-dried tomato tapenade, and vegetable sticks

# Margherita | 688 🕖

Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, garlic, fresh basil, and extra virgin olive oil

#### Bianca | 698

With creamy white sauce topped with smoked bacon, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, green bell pepper, cheddar, and parmesan cheese

#### Salami Misto | 698

With salami, fresh tomatoes, mozzarella and basil

## Quattro Formaggi | 728

Cheddar, mozzarella, feta and cream cheese

#### **PASTA**

### Aglio e Olio | 588

Tagliatelle pasta in aioli with marinated prawns, scented with fresh basil, served with herbed garlic bread

## Spaghetti Meatball | 588

Spaghetti meatballs in tomato sauce, garnished with aged parmesan cheese

# FROM THE SIZZLING

### **Bacalao Stew with Kalamata Olives | 1,568**

With a choice of creamy or tomato sauce

# Sizzling Spicy Chicken Fajitas | 728

With flour tortillas

# **Smoked Barbecue Chicken Wings | 728**

Bourbon-style barbecue chicken wings served with Cajun spiced potato wedges

#### Beef Osso Buco | 958

Braised beef knuckles in white wine and fresh rosemary in tomato sauce with potato and bell pepper

## Grilled Black Angus U.S. Rib Eye | 1,888

250g Grilled U.S ribeye with café de Paris red wine sauce, served with baked potato, sour cream, bacon bits, chives, green beans, and buttered corn cobettes

## Grilled U.S Sirloin Steak | 1,538

200g Grilled U.S sirloin steak with café de Paris in creamy mushroom sauce, served with mashed potato and buttered vegetables

## Grilled U.S. T-Bone Steak | 1,588

350g Grilled U.S T-Bone steak with herb garlic butter in red wine sauce, served with potato gratin and seasonal buttered vegetables

## **BEST SELLERS**

# Beef Salpicao | 688

With crispy sliced garlic, and herbs

### Spicy Gambas | 678

With sun-dried tomato, and scallion

## Baby Back Ribs | 1,228

Smokey barbecue pork baby back ribs, served with buttered corn cobettes, and green beans

# Spring Chicken | 1,128

Scented with lemongrass in red wine tarragon, served with corn cobettes, and buttered vegetables

# Crispy Pata | 1,488 🛇

With soy chilli vinegar, coriander, and tomato sauce

# Sizzling Spicy Pork Sisig | 588 🛇

With sunny-side up egg, and calamansi

## Shrimp and Chorizo | 698

With crispy herb garlic bread

# **Cassoulet Chicken Chorizo | 688**

With crispy fried potato wedges coated with cheese

## Peri-Peri Chicken | 628

With crispy potato fries coated with sour cream powder

#### Chicken Tikka Masala | 628

Spicy braised chicken in coconut cream with vegetables served with naan bread

Steamed Rice | 78

Mashed Potato | 98

Potato Wedges | 168

## Baked Potato | 168

with cheddar, mozzarella, feta, and cream cheese

# Dark Chocolate Baileys Tart | 428

Layers of moist chocolate sponge, airy, and rich dark chocolate mousse infused with Baileys Irish Cream

#### **Vertis Cheese Cake | 428**

Cream cheese mousse on a graham cookie crust with vanilla raspberry sauce

### Crème Brûlée | 388

Rich custard base topped with a layer of caramelized

## Seda Vertis Signature Chocolate Cake | 428

Chocolate molten cake

# Seasonal Fruit Platter | 448

Sliced fresh seasonal fruits

	SHOT	BOTTLE		
APERITIFS			BRANDY	
Martini Rosso	260	3,280	St. Remy French Bran	dy VSOP
Martini Bianco	260	3,280	Remy Martin Club	
Dry Martini	150	2,640	Carlos 1	
Campari Barbieri Aperol	310	3,800	BOURBON	
barbieri Aperoi	340	5,850	Jack Daniel's Single	Rarral
COGNAC			Jack Daniel's Gentle	
Remy Martin VSOP	580	10,080	Jack Daniel's	
Hennessy VSOP	630	11,080	Jim Beam Black	
Remy Martin XO*	950	17,080	Jim Beam White	
Hennessy XO*	1,210	22,800		
VODVA			LIQUEURS	
VODKA	240	4 200	Kahlua	
Absolut Blue Absolut Kurant	360 360	4,280 4,280	Bailey's	
Absolut Citron	360	4,280	Amaretto	
Ciroc	580	7,280	Jagermeister Southern Comfort	
Stolichnaya	360	4,280	Drambuie	
Grey Goose	480	6.080	Cointreau	
Ketel One	320	5,390	Grand Marnier	
Belvedere Intense	420	7,160	Frangelico	
Belvedere	550	6,800	Absinthe	
Ultimat	590	10,160	Benedictine	
42 Below Vodka	230	3,980	Sambucca Vaccari	
TEQUILA			Galliano	
Jose Cuervo Gold	320	3,810	Midori	
Patron XO	560	6,680	Malibu Berentzen	
Patron Silver	590	7,280	berentzen	
Patron Anejo	790	13,680	JAPANESE	
Tequila Rose	360	4,280	Suntory Hakushu 12	Years 2
1800 Reposado	560	7,380	Kakubin Whisky	
GIN				
Bombay Sapphire	340	5,380	COCKTAILS	
Tanqueray	380	5,980	Americano	Midori So
Hendrick's	810	13,080	Amaretto Sour	Sangria
London No. 1	560	9,620	Black Russian	Screwdri
JJ Whitley Elder Flower	270	4,690	Bloody Mary Campari Orange	Singapor
RUM			Cosmopolitan	Sweet Ma
Bacardi Superior	230	3,180	Cuba Libre	Tequila S
Bacardi Gold	280	3,680	Daiquiri	Tom Colli
Havana Club Anejo White	200	3,330	Dry Martini	Whisky S White Ru
Myer's Dark Rum	300	3,810	Gin Fizz/ Gin Sling	Zombie
Mount Gay Rum Eclipse	230	3,940	Harvey Wall Banger	Caipirinh
			Kir Royale	Mimosa
WHISKEY			Long Island Iced Tea	Manhatta
Chivas Regal 12 Years	320	5,540	Mai-tai Margarita	Old Fashi
Johnnie Walker Black	380	6,830	Mojito	Signature
Johnnie Walker Blue	1,280 620	18,980 8,580	Mojito	Cockta
Johnnie Walker Gold Johnnie Walker	580	7,980	MOCUTALLS	
Double Black	300	7,700	MOCKTAILS	
Crown Royal	320	5,780	Fruit Punch Seda Season	
Royal Salute	1,220	21,100	Pineapple Sling	
J&B Rare	160	2,780	Virgin Mojito	
CINCLE MALT			Shirley Temple	
SINGLE MALT	E40	7 000	Cucumber Virgin Mo	jito
Glenfiddich 12 Years Macallan 12 Years	540 780	7,080 10,080	Signature Mocktail	
Glenlivet 15 Years	540	7,080	SHOOTERS	
Glenmorangie 10 Years	480	6,080	B52	
Drambuie 15 Years	250	4,260	747	
Old Pulteney 12 Years	700	12,150	The Quickie	
Talisker 10 Years	690	11,860	Mini Guinness	
Singleton 12 Years	580	8,180	Silver Bullet	

	SHOT	BOTTLE	GLASS	BOTTLI
			BEERS	
dy VSOF	580	10,080	Heineken	380
.,		10,080	Corona	380
	300	5,480	Stella Artois	380
			Cerveza Negra	280
			Hoegarden	380
Barrel		10,190	Smirnoff Mule	220
nan Jack		6,590	San Miguel Premium	220
	380	4,880	San Miguel Pilsen	180
	320		San Miguel Light	180
	320	3,980	San Miguel Super Dry	180
			Draft Beer 335ml 190 Draft Beer 640ml 350	
	280	3,580	Paulaner 330	580
	280		raulaliei	300
	280	3,580		
	320			
		2,820	SODA	
	260	4,470	Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite	150
	420	-	Soda Water	180
	380	4,880	Tonic Water	180
	240	4,140	Ginger Ale	200
	460	5,310		
	360	6,230	COFFEE	
	210	3,630	Café Latte	220
	230		Café Macchiatto	220
	320		Mochaccino	220
	190	-,	Cappuccino	220
	210	3,500	Brewed Coffee	180
			Americano	180
			Espresso	400
Years		39,000	Single Double	180
	380	5,280	Double	200
		CLACC	COLD BEVERAGES	
		GLASS	Café Latte	220
Midori	Sour	420	Cappuccino	220
Sangria			Iced Coffee	220
Screwd			Mochaccino	220
Singapo	ore Slin	g	Iced Tea	180
Sweet I		•	Iced Chocolate	280
Tequila	Sunrise	e		
Tom Co	llins		HOT BEVERAGES	
Whisky	Sour		Hot Tea	150
White R			Malagos Hot Chocolate	280
Zombie			FRESH JUICES	
Caipirin				240
Mimosa			Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Melon,	360
Manhat Old Fas		1	Lemonade, Calamansi	
		450	Lemonade, Calamansi	
Signatu Cockt		430	CHILLED JUICES	
COCK	tan	GLASS	Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Apple,	220
		ULASS	Guava, Cranberry	
		380	•	
			WATER	
			Bottled Water	80
			San Pellegrino	200
			Evian	180
ito		_	Perrier	280
		400	ENERGY DRINK	
			Red Bull	280
		200	rea buil	260
		380		

Prices are inclusive of service charge and applicable taxes.